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ACCENT GARDEN 12V Black

SKU:OL7762BK

12V DIY Garden Spot 25cm

Description

ACCENT 12V GARDEN SPOT connects into your existing garden lighting system. Easily
spiked and moved as your plants grow (or die). Suitable for use with an LED globe
(compatible with your transformer). Finished in powdercoated black. (Height of 250mm
includes the 170mm spike). Fully adjustable to aim up into trees or flood light across a
pathway.

Additional information

Brand Lightscaping
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type MR16
Wattage 20w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Length

Fitting Diameter

A-LED-680793060

12V

25

9.5

H250 D60 L95

H250

L95

D60

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: wwwRrrirtdighNegedal.au | Details and specificalitiEiBAdre current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
(c) Oriel Lighting

Print ACCENT GARDEN 12V Black

OL7762BK

9324879208208

A competent handy-person can DIY

1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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ACCENT GARDEN 12V Stainless

SKU:OL7762SS

12V DIY Garden Spot 25cm \

Description N \

ACCENT 12V GARDEN SPOT connects into your existing garden lighting system. Easily

spiked and moved as your plants grow (or die). Suitable for use with an LED globe .

(compatible with your transformer). Finished in a simple stainless steel (304). (Height of ‘*/Tr \
250mm includes the 170mm spike). Fully adjustable to aim up into trees or flood light |

across a pathway. r

Additional information

Brand Lightscaping
Colour Stainless Steel
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type MR16
Wattage 20w
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-680793060
Voltage 12v
Overall Height 25
Overall Width 9.5
Overall Depth 6
Item Dimensions H250 D60 L95
Fitting Height H250
Fitting Length L95
Fitting Diameter D60

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: wwwRrrirtdighNegedal.au | Details and specificalitiEiBAdre current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
(c) Oriel Lighting

Print ACCENT GARDEN 12V Stainless

OL7762SS

9324879208314

A competent handy-person can DIY

1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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